
IELTS
Score^

3

$18,092

$18,132

HS 6.0M

Total
Annual

Fees

Media Arts

Aviation Technician – Aircraft Maintenance

Computer Programming

2

1

$22,872

$18,292

$2,755

$1,160

HS+M

HS

6.5

6.0

YearsProgram Books &
Supplies

Admission
Req’s WIL*

M

Motive Power Techniques – Heavy Equipment

Interactive Media Development

Medical Laboratory Assistant

Personal Support Worker

1

1

1

$18,092

$20,175

$440

$595

$1,936

$965

HS+M

HS+CBM

HS

6.0

6.5

6.0

M

Practical Nursing 2 $21,710 $1,905 HS+CBM 6.5

Health Sciences

Recreation Therapy 2 $17,806 $900 HS 6.0M

Pre-Health Sciences

Welding Techniques

Aviation, Engineering Technology & Skilled Trades

Carpentry and Renovation Techniques

2 $18,092 $1,455 6.0OHS

Pharmacy Technician

Community Services

Recreation Therapy – Accelerated 1 $17,806 $750 DEG 6.5

1 $20,062 $1,225 HS 6.0

2 $18,725 $1,936 HS+CBM 7.0

1 $17,623 $1,050 HS 6.0

M

M

M

M

M

Bachelor of Science in Nursing (BScN) 4 $25,837 $1,905 HS+CBM 6.5M

Mechanical Techniques 1 $18,092 $1,755 HS+M 6.0

Early Childhood Education 2 $17,806 $1,960 HS 6.0M

UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAMS

CIP 
Code

47.0607

46.0201

47.0302

11.0801

51.0802

51.2602

51.3901

51.2309

11.0201

51.2309

48.0508

51.0805

51.1199

51.3801

47.0303

19.0709

+

Environmental Technician – Water Resource
Management 2 $18,319 $1,420 6.0OHS03.0101

INTERNATIONAL PROGRAM CHART 2025
THUNDER BAY, ONTARIO, 

CANADA

Courage Equity Relationships

INTERNATIONAL STUDENT
PROGRAM CHART 2025

P
G

W
P

 E
LI

G
IB

LE
 P

R
O

G
R

A
M

S

Developmental Services Worker 2 $18,028 $1,350 HS 6.0M19.0710

Developmental Services Worker – Accelerated 1 $18,028 $1,200 DEG 6.5M19.0710



@confederationcollegeinternational

@confedinternational

@confedinternational

ADDITIONAL PROGRAM INFORMATION

Annual Fees: Includes the cost of tuition, health insurance, city-wide bus pass,
student services, the on-campus gym, municipal and provincial levies, etc.
Fees are approximate and are subject to change without notice. 

Books & Supplies: An approximate cost of textbooks and other program-
specific expenses like equipment, materials, safety gear, etc.

Health Programs: Several programs have immunization and police security-
check requirements. Students must obtain these before start of the semester. 

^IELTS Score: Other tests may also be accepted. 

For complete admission requirements and more information on other points,
please refer to our college website.

All programs listed here start September 2025.

Admission Requirements
HS: High school diploma
HS + M: High school diploma plus grade 12 math credit
HS + CBM: High school diploma plus grade 12 chemistry, biology & math credits
DEG: Degree from a recognized university or college

*WIL: Work Integrated Learning     O: Optional     M: Mandatory

Academic Credential
1 year program: Ontario College Certificate
2 year program: Ontario College Diploma
3 year program: Ontario College Advanced Diploma
1 or 2 year postgraduate program: Ontario College Graduate Certificate
4 year program: Honours Bachelor Degree

+CIP code: The Classification of Instructional Programs (CIP) is used for
classifying instructional programs according to field of study. 

Latin America: latam@confederationcollege.ca

Africa: africa@confederationcollege.ca

Vietnam: vietnam@confederationcollege.ca

South Asia: bangalore@confederationcollege.ca

Philippines: philippines@confederationcollege.ca

All other inquiries:
international@confederationcollege.ca

$18,422 $1,725

$19,460 $1,215

$19,460 $1,555

$19,500 $1,345

$18,222 $1,725

$18,222 $1,725

Digital Marketing and Marketing Analytics 2 DEG 6.5

2 DEG 6.5

Health Informatics

Embedded Systems

Engineering Business and Safety Management

Information Communication Technology (ICT)
Solutions for Business

Industrial Manufacturing Processes

2 DEG 6.5

2 DEG 6.5

2 DEG 6.5

1 DEG 6.5

52.1404

15.1501

11.0103

15.1201

15.0701

51.2706

M

POST-GRADUATE PROGRAMS

Health Administration and Leadership 1 $18,222 $1,725 DEG 6.551.0704

+
CIP 

Code YearsProgram Books &
Supplies

Total
Annual

Fees

Admission
Req’s WIL* IELTS

Score^
P

G
W

P
 E

LI
G

IB
LE

 P
R

O
G

R
A

M
S

confederationcollege.ca/international


