

THUNDER BAY, ONTARIO, CANADA



INTERNATIONAL STUDENT 2025 PROGRAM CHART

Program	CIP Code ⁺	Years	Total Annual Fees	Books & Supplies	Admission Req's	WIL*	IELTS Score [^]
UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAMS							
Aviation, Engineering Technology & Skilled Trades							
Aviation Technician – Aircraft Maintenance	47.0607	2	\$22,872	\$2,755	HS+M	М	6.5
Carpentry and Renovation Techniques	46.0201	1	\$18,292	\$1,160	HS		6.0
Computer Programming	11.0201	2	\$18,092	\$1,455	HS	0	6.0
Environmental Technician – Water Resource Management	03.0101	2	\$18,319	\$1,420	HS	0	6.0
Mechanical Techniques	47.0303	1	\$18,092	\$1,755	HS+M		6.0
Motive Power Techniques – Heavy Equipment	47.0302	1	\$18,092	\$440	HS+M	М	6.0
Welding Techniques	48.0508	1	\$20,062	\$1,225	HS		6.0
Media Arts							
Interactive Media Development	11.0801	3	\$20,175	\$595	HS	м	6.0
Health Sciences							
Bachelor of Science in Nursing (BScN)	51.3801	4	\$25,837	\$1,905	HS+CBM	М	6.5
Medical Laboratory Assistant	51.0802	1	\$18,092	\$1,936	HS+CBM	М	6.5
Personal Support Worker	51.2602	1	\$18,132	\$965	HS	М	6.0
Pharmacy Technician	51.0805	2	\$18,725	\$1,936	HS+CBM	М	7.0
Practical Nursing	51.3901	2	\$21,710	\$1,905	HS+CBM	М	6.5
Pre-Health Sciences	51.1199	1	\$17,623	\$1,050	HS		6.0
Community Services							
Developmental Services Worker	19.0710	2	\$18,028	\$1,350	HS	М	6.0
Developmental Services Worker – Accelerated	19.0710	1	\$18,028	\$1,200	DEG	М	6.5
Early Childhood Education	19.0709	2	\$17,806	\$1,960	HS	М	6.0
Recreation Therapy	51.2309	2	\$17,806	\$900	HS	М	6.0
Recreation Therapy – Accelerated	51.2309	1	\$17,806	\$750	DEG	М	6.5

Courage

Equity

Relationships

confederationcollege.ca/international

Program	CIP Code ⁺	Years	Total Annual Fees	Books & Supplies	Admission Req's	WIL*	IELTS Score^
POST-GRADUATE PROGRAMS							
Digital Marketing and Marketing Analytics	52.1404	2	\$18,422	\$1,725	DEG		6.5
Embedded Systems	15.1201	2	\$19,500	\$1,345	DEG		6.5
Engineering Business and Safety Management	15.0701	2	\$18,222	\$1,725	DEG	М	6.5
Health Administration and Leadership	51.0704	1	\$18,222	\$1,725	DEG		6.5
Health Informatics	51.2706	1	\$18,222	\$1,725	DEG		6.5
Industrial Manufacturing Processes	15.1501	2	\$19,460	\$1,215	DEG		6.5
Information Communication Technology (ICT) Solutions for Business	11.0103	2	\$19,460	\$1,555	DEG		6.5

ADDITIONAL PROGRAM INFORMATION

Annual Fees: Includes the cost of tuition, health insurance, city-wide bus pass, student services, the on-campus gym, municipal and provincial levies, etc. Fees are approximate and are subject to change without notice.

Books & Supplies: An approximate cost of textbooks and other programspecific expenses like equipment, materials, safety gear, etc.

Health Programs: Several programs have immunization and police securitycheck requirements. Students must obtain these before start of the semester.

IELTS Score: Other tests may also be accepted.

For complete admission requirements and more information on other points, please refer to our college website.

All programs listed here start September 2025.

This is **LEARNING**

- @confederationcollegeinternational
- O @confedinternational
- 0 @confedinternational

All other inquiries: international@confederationcollege.ca

Academic Credential

1 year program: Ontario College Certificate

2 year program: Ontario College Diploma

3 year program: Ontario College Advanced Diploma

1 or 2 year postgraduate program: Ontario College Graduate Certificate 4 year program: Honours Bachelor Degree

+CIP code: The Classification of Instructional Programs (CIP) is used for classifying instructional programs according to field of study.

*WIL: Work Integrated Learning O: Optional M: Mandatory

Admission Requirements

HS: High school diploma HS + M: High school diploma plus grade 12 math credit HS + CBM: High school diploma plus grade 12 chemistry, biology & math credits DEG: Degree from a recognized university or college

South Asia:	bangalore@confederationcollege.ca
Vietnam:	vietnam@confederationcollege.ca
Philippines:	philippines@confederationcollege.ca
Latin America:	latam@confederationcollege.ca
Africa:	africa@confederationcollege.ca